

# State Bar Court Performance Measures

## Caseload Clearance

2017	Disciplinary			Regulatory			Total		
	Cases Filed	Cases Closed	Percent Cleared	Cases Filed	Cases Closed	Percent Cleared	Cases Filed	Cases Closed	Percent Cleared
January	21	40	190%	4	1	25%	25	41	164%
February	28	44	157%	12	3	25%	40	47	118%
March	37	59	159%	4	10	250%	41	69	168%
April									
May									
June									
July									
August									
September									
October									
November									
December									
YTD	86	143	166%	20	14	70%	106	157	148%
2016 Total	541	644	119%	81	88	109%	622	732	118%
2015 Total	498	701	141%	79	84	106%	577	785	136%
2014 Total	745	665	89%	82	79	96%	827	744	90%
2013 Total	758	673	89%	73	74	101%	831	747	90%
2012 Total	749	645	86%	82	87	106%	831	732	88%
2011 Total	891	1092	123%	71	122	172%	962	1214	126%

## California Supreme Court Interim Dispositions

	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Grant Writ of Review	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Remand for Hearing	1	0	0	54	2	0	0	0	0
Total	1	0	1	55	2	0	0	0	0

## Commencement of Trials and Oral Arguments

2017	Hearing Department			Review Department		
	Trials Commenced	Within Timeline	Percent Within Timeline	Oral Arguments Commenced	Within Timeline	Percent Within Timeline
January	19	11	58%	2	2	100%
February	12	10	83%	3	3	100%
March	14	7	50%	2	2	100%
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
YTD	45	28	62%	7	7	100%
2016 Total	98	57	58%	41	21	51%
2015 Total	139	51	37%	59	3	5%
2014 Total	146	55	38%	43	1	2%
2013 Total	242	111	46%	41	41	100%
2012 Total	176	100	57%	29	29	100%
2011 Total	101	82	81%	31	31	100%

## On Time Case Processing

2017	Hearing Department			Review Department		
	Cases Closed	Within Timeline	Percent Within Timeline	Cases Closed	Within Timeline	Percent Within Timeline
January	46	40	87%	2	2	100%
February	46	35	76%	5	3	60%
March	66	55	83%	11	7	64%
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
YTD	158	130	82%	18	12	67%
2016 Total	701	547	78%	77	26	34%
2015 Total	747	603	81%	64	19	30%
2014 Total	698	574	82%	58	50	86%
2013 Total	700	579	83%	62	61	98%
2012 Total	678	637	94%	30	30	100%
2011 Total	1081	958	89%	65	65	100%